Seminar + Blockpraktikum Padiatrie Campus Fulda SoSe 2021

Stand: 09.04.2021

BP + SE Pddiatrie

Gruppe

Woche

Matrikel

26.04. - 07.05.2021

3059926

3146286

3103270

3121157

3122493

3135004

10.05. - 21.05.2021

3134713

3248601

3136689

3401369

2818935

3120460

23.05. - 03.06.2021

3267006

3136436

3149034

3135611

3121032

3136311

7.06. - 18.06.2021

3147212

3148024

3133815

3134966

3135400

3136225

3135343

21.06. - 22.07.2021

3145531

3146244

3147928

3120473

3122039

3145685

05.07. - 16.07.2021

3141210

3121496

3135442

3145432

3136650

3136676




	netz

